WESTELL .COM
General Description
Westell Remotes equipped with the wireless sensor option
significantly reduces the installation cost, time, and logistical issues
of installing wired sensors for monitoring the critical systems at a site.
For example, previously, Westell’s solution (and many competitors)
for fuel monitoring required an intrinsically safe barrier, trenching,
conduit, and significant wiring for connectivity between the fuel tank

Westell | Wireless Sensor Series
Page 1 of 3
Sensor Ordering Information
Part#: Description
A90-WS-10001 900Mhz Industrial Rochester Hall-effect Sensor
A90-WS-10002 900Mhz Industrial Temperature Sensor
A90-WS-10003 900Mhz Industrial Humidity Sensor
A90-WS-10004 900Mhz Industrial Open-Closed Sensor
A90-WS-10005 900Mhz Industrial Dry Contact Sensor
A90-WS-10006 900Mhz Industrial Activity Sensor
A90-WS-11007 900Mhz AA Motion Sensor
A90-WS-10008 900Mhz Industrial Voltage Meter 0-200 VDC Sensor
A90-WS-10009 900Mhz Industrial Voltage Meter 0-500 VAC/VDC Sensor
A90-WS-10010 900Mhz Industrial Current Meter 20 Amp Sensor
A90-WS-10011 900Mhz Industrial Current Meter 150 Amp Sensor
Specifications
Part# Description Technical Specifications
A90-WS-10001 Industrial Rochester Hall-effect sensor.
This sensor monitors the level of a fuel